North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32063

Division: 13UG 2nd WEST

Date: Tyesday, May 13, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) HFC Red G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

0 12 3 456 7 89

Field: carolina Day Turf

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) HFC White G
0 1 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Away Coach

13 (12U) HFC Red G

No. Name Goals

10 Rosie DeWitt-Stephens
11 Lucy Martin

13 Malie Masterson

15 Windsor Ordiway

17 Morgan Thompson
19 Hazel Smith

04 Jordan Monteith

41 Ruby Whittington

49 Alexa Contreras

05 Annabelle Sherwood
51 Sophia Suprunchik
06 Scarlett Williams

07 Katherine Cone-Krizek

09 Claire Cotter

PRINT NAME

SIGNATURE

12 (13U) HFC White G

Misconduct No.
26

28
34
36
38

40
a2
a4
46
48
50
54
58
66
70
82
84
86
88

Name Goals

Camila Byers
Cecilia Catt
Emme Ayala
Mariana Nikolov

Andrea Victoria Ramirez-
Ro..

Kinsley Spriggs
Maggie Taylor

Isla Trott

Charlotte Becker
Layla Brown

Piper Pitot

Harriet Hodge
Harper Prudhomme
Allie Serrano
Josephine Bearden
Kennedy Finger
Aniyah Gonzalez
Catherine Judy

Alexandra McGrrath

CELL

Misconduct

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




